
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Desmond FRANSSEN
TROL
Course : HE
Distance : 11780m (Climbing 240m)

--/26 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Christoph MEIER 1:09:22
2. Marc SERRALLONGA ARQUÉS 1:10:42
3. Fabien PASQUASY 1:14:20

1. 148 00:01:26 96m 14'56"/km
2. 245 00:06:15 00:07:41 491m 12'44"/km
3. 200 00:04:36 00:12:17
4. 206 00:02:50 00:15:07 161m 17'36"/km
5. 236 00:00:58 00:16:05 125m 7'44"/km
6. 199 00:02:25 00:18:30 373m 6'29"/km
7. 196 00:05:12 00:23:42 800m 6'30"/km
8. 249 00:04:10 00:27:52 624m 6'41"/km
9. 250 00:02:37 00:30:29 401m 6'32"/km

10. 187 00:05:16 00:35:45 897m 5'52"/km
11. 169 00:01:41 00:37:26 278m 6'03"/km
12. 254 00:03:49 00:41:15 604m 6'19"/km
13. 191 00:03:34 00:44:49 588m 6'04"/km
14. 192 00:01:40 00:46:29 230m 7'15"/km
15. 165 00:01:06 00:47:35 197m 5'35"/km
16. 999 00:00:45 00:48:20 215m 3'29"/km
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